(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Finolex Industries Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : FINPIPE
As on Date : 30-Jun-2015

No. of partly IAs a % of total no.

Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares  |of partly paid-up Shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
- V)

No. of As a % of total no. of [?]Z ioanZEOta;;i'n?;Sh?Jﬁs of

Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible pany, &
i <3 conversion of the
securities securities . . ;
convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

. As a % of total no. of
Warrants No. of warrants °

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full conversion

iy of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible 0
securities

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern




Number of shares Total shareholding asa | Shares Pled.ged or
) percentage of total otherwise
Sr. Category of Number of Total held.m_ number of shares encumbered
no. shareholder shareholders| number of | dematerialized Asa
shares form Asa Asa
percentage | percentage Number percentilge
M) (I1) (11T Iv) of (A+B)' | of (A+B+C) "f(f,';;‘lr)"’s (VI(III))()/ ;IV)
V) (V) (VID 100
Promoter and Promoter
(A) Group®
(1) |Indian
(a) {“:gi‘:(‘;:(‘fg;:ﬂ; 29 1376249 1376249 111 111 0 0.00
(b) Central Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Government(s)
(¢) |Bodies Corporate 4| 63737448 63737448 51.36 51.36 0 0.00
(d) [|Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 331 65113697 65113697 52.47 52.47 0 0.00
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(a) |Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0.00! 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals)
(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(¢) |Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0l 0 0.00 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of 33| 65113697 65113697 52.47 52.47 0
Promoter and Promoter




Group (A)= (A)1)+A)2) |

(B) [Public shareholding’
(1) [Institutions
(a) [Mutual Funds/UTI 43 6052963 6044085 4.88 488 N.A. N.A.
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 23 33097 29846 0.03 0.03| N.A. N.A.
© Central Government/State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 NA. NA.
Government(s)
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(e) |Insurance Companies 3 450 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(fy [Foreign Institutional 53] 6095690 6094990 4.91 491 NA. NA.
Investors
(@) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00l N.A. NA.
Investors
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00, 0.00[ N.A. N.A.
(1)  |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(1) 122| 12182200 12168921 9.82 9.82] N.A. N.A.
(2) |Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 709 6173141 6121947 4.97 497 N.A. N.A.
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) e ﬁﬂz:dse;;‘g%':gé 5 125164 24384866 14964510 19.65 19.65] NA. | NA.
To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual
plarehlders Halding 108 13127915 13075425 10.58 1058 NA. | NA.
Nominal Share Capital In
Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh
(¢) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
(d) |Any Other (Total) 1638 3113562 2470787 2.51 2.51] N.A. N.A.
(d1) |Clearing Member 40 70194 70194 0.06 0.06] N.A. N.A.
(d2) |Corporate Body - Broker 0 0 0 0.00 0.00| N.A. N.A.




Corporate Body - Margin

Group

(d3) 1 50 50 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Account
Corporate Body -CM/TM 3 o A N.A

(d4) Client Beneficiary Account 56 43269 43269 0.03 0.03] N.A. A
Corporate Body -CM/TM

5 12306 0.01 0.01] N.A. N.A.

(d%) Client Margin Account 33 L2300

d6) [ oreign Protiolio [nvestor s| 1870540 1870540 1.51 151 NA. | NA.
(Corporate)

d7) Individual CM/TM Client 0 0 0 0.00 000l NA NA
Beneficiary Account ' ) o o

(ds) X‘Sc'gfn‘ia' Iifangim T 0 0 0 0.00 0.00| N.A. NA.

(d9) Individual Resident 0 0 0 0.00 000 N.A NA
Negative Nomination ) ) o o

(d10y[Limited Liability 8 38583 38583 0.03 0.03| N.A. NA.
Partnership

(d11)[NRI/OCB 1489 644620 434445 0.52] 0.52] N.A. N.A.

(d12)|Trustees 5 1400 1400 0.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Trustees-Finolex Industries

(d13)|Limited Employees Welfare 1 432600 0 0.35 0.35] N.A. N.A.
Trust
Sub-Total (B)(2) 127619] 46799484 36632669 37.71 37.71] N.A. N.A.
(Té’;j'(g;‘g';f (SB';?zr)eh"'d'“g 127741 58981684 48801590 47.53 4753 NA. | NA
TOTAL (A)+(B) 127774| 124095381 113915287 100.00 100.00 0.00
Shares held by Custodians
and against which . .

(€) Depository Receipts have 0 0 0 N-As GOR NA- N.A,
been issued

Cl Promoter and Promoter 0 0 0 NA. 0.00l NA. NA.




C2 |Public 0 0 0 N.A. 0 N.A N.A.
GRAND TOTAL
127774] 124095381 113915287 N.A. 100.00 0 0.00
(A)+B)Y+HC)
'For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2por definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.
3For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.
(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of Details of convertible | Total
held otherwise encumbered warrants securities shares
(including
underlying
shares
' asa assuming
as a % of Asa % As 2 % full
(1] .
Sr.| Name of the PAN of the Yo O(fi asa gtn:n;i Numb tmi‘ Number of! total conve;:snon
No. shareholder | Shareholder sran ofal ) Numberj number [;NUmMDbET 0 o
Number | total Number percentage (A) + of of |convertible numbel: of warrants
(A) + (B) + warrantsiwarrants| securities convertible and
() {m (I1I) (VII) = securities .
av)y |[B)+| (VD (C) of| held of the held convertible
VD / of the ...
© (IV)*100 ol same XD | same class securities)
clause class XII asa % of
) (I)(@) (X) XID 1 giluted
(VIII) share
capital




AMITM
KATARA

AMCPK5966B

18782

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMIT M
KATARA

AMCPK5966B

950

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMRITA
MUKESH
KATARA

AOWPK3804Q

22125

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMRITA
MUKESH
KATARA

AOWPK3804Q

950

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMIT M
KATARA

AMCPK5966B

5400

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AMRITA
MUKESH
KATARA

AOWPK3804Q

3500

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

KATARA
ARUNA
MUKESH

AABPK8754G

146720

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

KATARA
ARUNA
MUKESH

AABPK8754G

111000

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

KATARA
MUKESH
DOLUMAL

AABPK8753B

23030

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

KATARA
MUKESH
DOLUMAL

AABPKS8753B

3500

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11

AMITM
KATARA

AMCPK5966B

15500

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

AMRITA
MUKESH

AOWPK3804Q

15500

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




KATARA

13

DEEPAK
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9923E

80921

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14

KAVITA
SANJAY
RAHEJA

AARPR3802])

37002

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15

KAVITA
SANJAY
RAHEJA

AARPR3802J

55877

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16

KISHAN
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9921G

170342

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17

KISHAN
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9921G

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

PRIYA VIJAY
CHHABRIA

AAMPCO777G

60200

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19

RISHI VIJAY
CHHABRIA

AJCPC6375K

1350

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20

SUNITA
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAKPC1759J

153592

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21

VIJAY
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9925C

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22

VUJAY
KISHAN
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9925C

106150

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23

VINI DEEPAK
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9778K

26400

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




24

GAYATRI
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

AJCPC9413A

74825

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25

HANSIKA
HIYA
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

AJCPC9436B

66975

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26

PRAKASH P
CHHABRIA

AALPCS5166E

170549

0.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27

PRAKASH P
CHHABRIA

AALPC5166E

200

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28

PRALHAD
PARSRAM
CHHABRIA

AAMPC9924D

59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29

RITU
PRAKASH
CHHABRIA

ACNPC2292H

4450

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ORBIT
ELECTRICALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACF2636C

23330901

18.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

KATARA
DENTAL
PVT.LTD.

AAACK7513K

213950

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FINOLEX
CABLES
LIMITED

AAACF2637D

39432597

31.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33

FINOLEX
CABLES
LIMITED

AAACF2637D

760000

0.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

65113697

52.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more thar 1% of the total

number of shares

. Details of convertible Total
Details of warrants e
Shares as a securities shares
percentage (including
of total underlying
number of shares
shares {i.e., Asa % % w.r.t | assuming
d |
Sr. Name of the PAN of the Number of gﬁ;;?anl Number total Number of tott)al f cuufflc:rlsion
No. shareholder Shareholder shares of number of|convertible pam el: 0
(A)+(B)+(C)warrants warrants | securities convertible of
indicated i ..
crateme ™| held | of the held Sef)‘f'::;es wa;::'ts
at para same class same class [convertible
(I)(a) securities)
above} asa % of
diluted
ANUJ
1 ANANTRALI AAEHAO0707L 4681002 3.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
SHETH
KUROTO
2 FUND LP AAGFKS5937L 1785074 1.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FRANKLIN
INDIA
3 SMALLER AAATT4931H 1602252 1.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
COMPANIES
FUND
HITEN
4 ANANTRAI AADPS5808H 1500000 1.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
SHETH
5 GAGANDEEP AAACOO0519R 1389500 1.12 0 0.00 0




CREDIT
CAPITAL
PVT LTD

WARBURG
VALUE
FUND

AAAAWO0884H

1282996

1.03

0.00

0 0.00

TOTAL

12240824

9.86

0.00

0 0.00

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total

number of shares

Shares as a Details of warrants Details of C(.)l}venlble Total shares
percentage of securities inclinding
total number .
of shares {i.e., ¥ | ““‘:lerlbe’mg
Number |Grand As a % total o w.r.t fota SHATES
Sr. Name of the |[PAN of the of Total Number ber of Number of | number of | assuming full
No. shareholder  |Shareholder |, — (A)+(B)+(C) of vlvl::rla::soof convertible | convertible | conversion of
indicated in warrants the same securities | securities of | warrants and
Statement at held class held the same convertible
class securities) as a
Ez;i:}l @) % of diluted
0.0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

{D)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the
shareholder

PAN of the
Shareholder

shares

Number of locked-in

of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number




Statement at para

(I)(a) above}

1 Nil 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 0.00

(I1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

N Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a

Type of outstanding Number of .
Sr. Number of . _|percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand

DR (ADRs, GDRs, A shares underlying .1 .
No. outstanding DRs . Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para

SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs | .

(I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depositorv Receipts (DRs). where underlving shares held by 'promoter/promoter group'
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr Iztl; iaorfdin DR Number of shares{Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
N(; Name of the DR Holder| (ADRs Gl;;Rs underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
. SDRs ;tc ) > loutstanding DRs [Statement at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0.00

(II1) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders. if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the
issuer.

| Sr. Category of Number of Voting Rights Total Voting
no. shareholder held in each class of Rights Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
securities (III+IV+V)
Class X | Class Y | Class Z As a As a percentage "




O'OCI /7

@D 41y {1I) av) W) percentage of | of (A+B+C)
4%)) (A+B) (VIII)
(VID)
(A) |Promoter and Promoter Group2
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-Resident
(@) lndividuals/(lzj)reign Individuals) q 0 % e . 0.00
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (gA)= (A)(D+(A)(2) Q 0 ¢ 0 00y 0-00
(B) |Public shareholding
(1) |Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) |Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) [Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00
(f) [Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(2) [Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual

(b) |Shareholders Holding Nominal Share 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Capital Up To >Rs. 1 Lakh.
Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Of Rs. 1 Lakh

(¢) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(d) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00: 0.00i
Shares held by Custodians and against

(C) {which Depository Receipts have been 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
issued

C1 [Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0

C2 |Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

For FINOLEX INDUSTRIES LINITED
WV

UM M. GOSAVI
General Manager (Legal) &
Company Secretary




